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Treasury FY 2018 
Account Appropri at ion Obligated/ Unobhgated 
Symbol Fund Fund Description Amount Alloted Amount Expended Balance Percent Spent 

12X1103 

12X1105 

12X1106 

Total : 

FSOOOOCMDS FS CIM Disaster Supplemental 

FSOOOOSPDS FS SPF Disaster Suppl~mental 

FSOOOONFDS FS NFS Disaster Supplemental 

$91 ,600,000 

$7,500,000 

$20 ,652,000 

$119,752,000 

$91,600,000 

$7,500,000 

$20,652.000 

$119,752 000 

$60,575,727 

$4,232,319 

$6,334,091 

$71 142,137 

$31,024,273 

$3,267,681 

$14,317,909 

$48,609,863 

66.1% 

56.4% 

30.7% 

59.4% 



FY 2018 Disaster Funding (Public Law 115-123) 

Regional Snapshot 

Report Run Date: Jul1 1, 2019 

Region Appropriated Allotted ObllgatedJ Expended Balance 
01 $7,324,000 $7,324,000 $6,375,090 $948,910 
03 $1 ,226,000 $1,226,000 $1,132,338 $93,662 
04 $1,717,000 $1 ,717,000 $1 ,356,742 $360,258 
05 $7,160,000 $7,160,000 $7,159,999 $1 
06 $5,673,000 $5,673,000 $3,096,320 $2,576,680 
08 $83,114,000 $83,114,000 $46,084,552 $37,029,448 
12 $13,538,000 $13,538,000 $5,937,095 $7,600,905 
Grand Total $119,752,000 $119,752,000 $71 ,142,137 $48,609,863 


