

FY 2018 Disaster Funding (Public Law 115-123) Cumulative Spending Status by Fund

Report Run Date: Jul 01, 2019

Treasury Account Symbol	Fund	Fund Description	FY 2018 Appropriation Amount	Alloted Amount	Obligated/ Expended	Unobligated Balance	Percent Spent
12X1103	FS0000CMDS	FS CIM Disaster Supplemental	\$91,600,000	\$91,600,000	\$60,575,727	\$31,024,273	66.1%
12X1105	FS0000SPDS	FS SPF Disaster Supplemental	\$7,500,000	\$7,500,000	\$4,232,319	\$3,267,681	56.4%
12X1106	FS0000NFDS	FS NFS Disaster Supplemental	\$20,652,000	\$20,652,000	\$6,334,091	\$14,317,909	30.7%
Total:			\$119,752,000	\$119,752,000	\$71,142,137	\$48,609,863	59.4%



FY 2018 Disaster Funding (Public Law 115-123) Regional Snapshot

Report Run Date: Jul 11, 2019

Region	Appropriated	Allotted	Obligated/ Expended	Balance
01	\$7,324,000	\$7,324,000	\$6,375,090	\$948,910
03	\$1,226,000	\$1,226,000	\$1,132,338	\$93,662
04	\$1,717,000	\$1,717,000	\$1,356,742	\$360,258
05	\$7,160,000	\$7,160,000	\$7,159,999	\$1
06	\$5,673,000	\$5,673,000	\$3,096,320	\$2,576,680
08	\$83,114,000	\$83,114,000	\$46,084,552	\$37,029,448
12	\$13,538,000	\$13,538,000	\$5,937,095	\$7,600,905
Grand Total	\$119,752,000	\$119,752,000	\$71,142,137	\$48,609,863

